CITY OF ROSEVILLE
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Volunteers for Howey 4 Roseville

Office sought or held by candidate ) ] ]
or purpose of political committee: ROseVille City Council

Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report X Post-general
Pre-primary Year-end (January) report
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —
see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)
Period of time covered by report: From 10-25-22 to 12-1-22

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total For This Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS 0 + 1219540 - 1219540
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 25.00 + 930.35 = 55535
EXPENDITURES 1439.37 , 1131138  _ 12750.75

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Itemize all contributions made during the previous 365 days by an individual or committee that are greater than $50 in the
aggregate on a separate sheet. Itemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-
employed for all contributors.

An itemized list of all expenditures must also be provided. This must include date, purpose, and amount for each
expenditure.

Contributions less than/equal to $50 25.00

Contributions between $51 and $600 12195.40

Check here if within the previous year no individual, committee or organization has made one or more contributions that in the

aggregate are greater than $50. .
Expenditures 1439.37

Current Account Balance S 0

List the name and address of all depositories
holding this committee’s deposits

Signature: Q % A -L, 7LJM0/ Date: 12-3-22

Alana Howey

Trustone Financial, 2150 Lexington Ave, Roseville

alana.howey@gmail.com

Printed Name: Email:

991 Parker Ave, Roseville, MN 55113
Address: Phone: ©651-398-2485

Revised 7/2014



Date

cash/checks >$51
5-18-22
5-24-22

5/25/22
5-31-22

6-4-22
6/28/22
6-28-22
7/14/22

7/14/22
7/15/22

8/17/22
8/19/22

8/30/22

9/23/22

Act Blue >$51

712122

6/1/22

6/1/22

9/6/22

9/8/22

Total >$51

Amount

Name
425 Dale Howey
41.45 Dale Howey

100 Roger Greiling
337.5 Dale Howey

1581.56 Dale Howey
30 Hallie Finucane

6004.89 Dale Howey
25 Hallie Finucane

100 Charles Quick
300 Karen Schaffer

100 Senate District 40

DFL
1500 Dale Howey

600 North Central States
Regional Council of
Carpenters- PAC reg

# 30561
400 Carpenters Local
#322

100 Thomas Valois

100 Christa Byler

250 Andrew Goke

100 Ruth Sorenson-

Prokosch
100 DANIEL
WONDERFUL

12195.4

Address
991 Parker Ave
991 Parker Ave

2495 Marion St
991 Parker Ave

991 Parker Ave
2447 Chatsworth St N
991 Parker Ave
2447 Chatsworth St N

285 Transit Ave
PO Box 131314,
Roseville
PO Box 131956,
Roseville
991 Parker Ave

700 Olive St, St Paul,
MN 55130

720 Olive St, St Paul,
MN 55130

2170 DRAPER
AVE

3716 1st Ave
S.Minneapolis, MN
55409

7347 Colleen CirEden
Prairie, MN 55346

1019 Shryer Ave.
W.

1265 Roselawn
Ave. W.

Employer

Greenrock
Apartments LLC
Greenrock
Apartments LLC
Retired
Greenrock
Apartments LLC
Greenrock
Apartments LLC
retired

Greenrock
Apartments LLC
retired

retired
not working

Greenrock
Apartments LLC
union PAC

union PAC

not employed

Byler Bodywork LLC

Apadana Solar
Technologies

front porch spiritual
direction
Daugherty
Business Solutions



Expenses
DATE VENDOR
11-2-22 Act Blue Service fees
11-18-22  Dale Howey

TOTAL

AMOUNT PURPOSE
0.99 transaction fee for contributions
1438.38 reimburse

1439.37
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