CITY OF ROSEVILLE CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name:					
Office sought or held by coor purpose of political con					
Type of Organization:	Candidate Committee		Political (Action) Committee		
			Post-general Year-end (January) report Final report (closes committee account –		
Period of time covered by report: From			see M.S. Ch. 211A.03		
		ARY STATEMENT			
		Total For This		Total To Date	
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS			_ + =		
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTION	NS RECEIVED		_+=_		
EXPENDITURES			+=_		
•	ures must also be pi qual to \$50 1 and \$600	r ovided . This must in	nclude date, purpose, and		
aggregate are greater than \$50. Expenditures		•			
Current Account Balance		\$			
List the name and address or holding this committee's de					
Signature:	Hang			Date:	
Printed Name:		Email:			
Address:		Phone:			

Date cash/checks >\$51	Amount	Name	Address	Employer
5-18-22	425	Dale Howey	991 Parker Ave	Greenrock Apartments LLC
5-24-22	41.45	Dale Howey	991 Parker Ave	Greenrock Apartments LLC
5/25/22 5-31-22		Roger Greiling Dale Howey	2495 Marion St 991 Parker Ave	Retired Greenrock Apartments LLC
6-4-22	1581.56	Dale Howey	991 Parker Ave	Greenrock Apartments LLC
6/28/22	30	Hallie Finucane	2447 Chatsworth St N	•
6-28-22	6004.89	Dale Howey	991 Parker Ave	Greenrock Apartments LLC
7/14/22	25	Hallie Finucane	2447 Chatsworth St N	retired
7/14/22 7/15/22		Charles Quick Karen Schaffer	285 Transit Ave PO Box 131314, Roseville	retired not working
8/17/22	100	Senate District 40 DFL	PO Box 131956, Roseville	
8/19/22	1500	Dale Howey	991 Parker Ave	Greenrock Apartments LLC
8/30/22	600	North Central States Regional Council of Carpenters- PAC reg # 30561	700 Olive St, St Paul, MN 55130	union PAC
9/23/22	400	Carpenters Local #322	720 Olive St, St Paul, MN 55130	union PAC
Act Blue >\$51				
7/2/22	100	Thomas Valois	2170 DRAPER AVE	not employed
6/1/22	100	Christa Byler	3716 1st Ave S.Minneapolis, MN 55409	Byler Bodywork LLC
6/1/22	250	Andrew Goke	7347 Colleen CirEden Prairie, MN 55346	Apadana Solar Technologies
9/6/22	100	Ruth Sorenson- Prokosch	1019 Shryer Ave. W.	front porch spiritual direction
9/8/22	100	DANIEL WONDERFUL	1265 Roselawn Ave. W.	Daugherty Business Solutions

Expenses

DATE	VENDOR	AMOUNT	PURPOSE	
11-2-22	Act Blue Service fees	0.99 tran	saction fee for contributions	
11-18-22	Dale Howey	1438.38 reim	nburse	
TOTAL		1439.37		